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:54 GPS
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EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

06072025 1z

27°26"'18.99"E
05.07.2025 05:56:00
Sfichi Lucian

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAF12BFB
| DBO520AE
| DB052091
| DBO0417E2
| DA1IDAOS83
[DB111CO9

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
10:

25° 50" 3.1' E
06.07.2025 14:34:59 LIVE
06.07.2025 14:35:00 +1
6
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
.9 |OK |01 001
.9 |JOK 102 002
8 |OK |02 |003 |
8 |OK |01 006 |
.1 |JOK 102 005 |
.7 |OK |02 004

Concurs Bivolari 7
Latitudine 47°30'56.00"N
Distanta 126.3 km

Cod columbofll 742292
Latitudine 47° 51" 47.8' N
Ceas Atomic 04.07.2025 18:23
Ceas Porumbei 04.07.2025 18:23
Sincronizare 02.07.2025 16:32
Por. imbarcati: 7

Nr. | Serie inel |Col
crt | |

001 |[RO 24 1189869F | GUT
002 |[RO 23 1130160F | ALBS
003 |[RO 24 1078160F | GUT
004 |RO 24 0294257M | NEGR
005 |RO 24 1189146F | GUT
006 |RO 24 0294260F | ALBS
Semnaturi: Crescator
Versiune SW: RO -4.35

BENZING Live

1: 38802813 2: 38205112
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Cod concurs:

Comisia control

15063

Comisia imbarcare

229251
AA90230D

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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